AWB FEE 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

AIRPORT HANDLING 0.090 1912.50 172.125 0.00 632.559

Freezone Documentation 170.000 1.00 170.000 0.00 624.750

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 250.000 1.00 250.000 0.00 918.750

4,980.25 0.00 18,302.42

Total Amount in USD: 4,980.25

Total Amount in AED: 18,302.42

USD Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty And Twenty Five Cents Only

AED Eighteen Thousand Three Hundred Two And Fourty Two Fils Only